341 Meetings, Charlotte and Shelby Divisions

August 14, 2024

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Cole Hayes

Trustee Melanie Raubach

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1601285190
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10:00 AM

24-30477 Dawn Michele Hayes

23-30000 Anthony Curtis Moore
Amanda Lee Moore

24-30520 Shadd Everett Westover
Amy Elizabeth Westover

10:20 AM

24-30608 Karina Lorena Durand

24-30603 Nerissa Alicia James

24-30611 Mark Anthony Drone, Jr.

24-30610 Kara Jane Brown

10:40 AM

24-30600 Donna Renee Carrington

(Kristen Scott Nardone)
(Kristen Scott Nardone)

(Kristen Scott Nardone)

(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(Rashad Blossom)

10:00 AM
24-30564

10:05 AM
21-30473

10:10 AM
24-30607

10:15 AM
24-30613

10:20 AM
24-30542
24-30577

Kolanda Chantal Scott

Angeline Leverne Woodley

Daniel Ernesto Pena

Randy Emerson Cauthen, Il

LaShonda Caldwell
Alexus Taylor

(Rashad Blossom)

(Jessica R. Galletta)

(Jack G. Lezman)

(Kenneth Love)

(pro se)
(pro se)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1601285190

10:45 AM
24-30574

10:50 AM
24-30581
24-30589

11:00 AM
24-30542

11:05 AM

24-30592

11:10 AM

24-40088

11:15 AM
24-30609

Linda Johnson Dixon

Robert Randall Kuykendall
Larry Gene Rape Jr.

Timothy Richard Harder

Steven Jay Sandoval
Nancy Esther Sandoval

Nicholas Logan

Hugh A. Stone

To be concluded:

24-30042
24-30192
24-40047

Tracy Lee White
Theresa Bealon

Denver Marine Sales and Service,

Inc.

To be Continued to 9/18/24:

24-30498

Doreen M. Selby

(Marcus D. Crow)

(Geoffrey A. Planer)
(Geoffrey A. Planer)

(Christina M. Collier)

(Jack G. Lezman)

(pro se)

(Stacy Cordes)

(Samantha Brumbaugh)
(Robert Prevost)
(R. Keith Johnson)

(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)

24-30605 Jameekia Sweet Hart (pro se)

10:30 AM

24-30614 Miffin Paul Tolbert, Jr. (David W. Hands)
Claretha Brown-Tolbert

24-30548 Devera Simonds Alston (David W. Hands)
Jesse Antonio Alston

10:45 AM

24-30831 Dominique West (Kimberly A. Sheek)

24-30555 Liliana Ivonne Diaz (Kimberly A. Sheek)

Trustee A. Cotten Wright

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

10:00 AM

24-30570 Sherita Rayford (pro se)

10:20 AM

24-30470 Johnny Allen Stewart (Jack G. Lezman)

To be concluded, continued, or NDR’ed:
24-30473 Courtney Smith (Jessica Galletta)
24-40139 David Allen Farmer (Robert Gourley)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior
meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not
attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

